LENGTH
SEE CHART
.22
5.7
TYP
°
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
A

   RECOMMNEDATIONS IN TIA TSB-184.
  FLAME RATING: CMX/CM OUTDOOR
  CABLE JACKET IS WELD SPATTER, SUNLIGHT (UV) AND CUTTING/MACHINING
    OIL RESISTANT.
1. NOMINAL VOLTAGE: 50 V AC/ 60 V DC
2. IX CONNECTORS CONFORM TO IEC STANDARD 61076-3-124
3. THIS PRODUCT (TYPE A) IS DEFINED FOR 10/100 MBIT/S AND
    1/10 GBIT/S ETHERNET COMMUNICATION. PLEASE USE TYPE B FOR
    ALL OTHER NON ETHERNET APPLICATIONS LIKE SIGNALING,
    SERIAL OR OTHER INDUSTRIAL BUS COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS.
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
5. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
MODEL # LENGTH
CM M (FT)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-20CM 20 (.2) (.66)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-30CM 30 (.3) (.98)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-50CM 50 (.5) (1.64)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-1M (100) 1 (3.28)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-1.5M (150) 1.5 (4.92)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-2M (200) 2 (6.56)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-3M (300) 3 (9.84)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-5M (500) 5 (16.40)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-7.5M (750) 7.5 (24.61)
TRGIX601IN-TEL-10M (1000) 10 (32.81)
PIN 1
PIN 10
PIN 6PIN 5PIN 5 PIN 6
PIN 10